
POOLS, TIPS & PERMS
Tuesday 2 September 2025

TIPS for S6, S10, S13 & ANY 13Xtra: 
1 = Team A win; 2 = Draw; 3 = Team 
B win. TSE tips for S1, S4: 1 = Team 
A win by 1 goal; 2 = Team A win by 2 
goals or more; 3 = No-score draw; 4 = 
Score draw; 5= Team B win by 1 goal; 
6 =Team B win by 2 goals or more. 
COST OF BETS: Single entry (one 
choice each match) = R6 for S4 & S6; 
R2 for S10, S13, ANY 13Xtra; R3 for 
M10. Permutation bets = R6 per com-
bination S4, S6; R2 for S10, S13, ANY 
13Xtra; R3 for M10. EXAMPLE: S6 
with 2 choices in M1, M2 and M3 and 
one choice in the others = 2 x 2 x 2 x 
1 x 1 x 1 = 8 combinations @ R6 each 
= R48. 
MORE INFO/OPEN TAB ACCOUNT: 
Call 0861 444 822 or www.soccer6.
co.za or www.tab.co.za

Tuesday 2 September 2025

SOCCER 6 �  Tue 2 Sep
Mark S6 V3 P1 - BET from Mon 1 Sep 
Closes 20:00 Tues 2 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bolton Rotherham Utd 2
M2 Fleetwood T Accrington St 1
M3 Crewe Alex Chesterfield 1
M4 Plymouth Cheltenham T 1
M5 Swindon Reading 2
M6 Peterborough Leyton Orient 1
R6 PERM: 2 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 1
SOCCER 6 �  Tue 2 Sep
Mark S6 V3 P2 - BET from Mon 1 Sep 
Closes 20:30 Tues 2 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bradford City Grimsby 1
M2 Luton Town Barnet 1
M3 Eastleigh Scunthorpe 2
M4 Morecambe Forest Green 2
M5 Solihul Moors Yeovil Town 2
M6 Wealdstone Southend Utd 2
R6 PERM: 1 x 1 x 2 x 2 x 2 x 2

SOCCER 10 �  Tue 2 Sep
Mark S10 V1  - BET from Mon 1 Sep 
Closes 20:00 Tues 2 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 AFC Wimbledon Stevenage 2
M2 Bolton Rotherham Utd 2
M3 Crewe Alex Chesterfield 1
M4 Fleetwood T Accrington St 1
M5 Lincoln Notts County 1
M6 Plymouth Cheltenham T 1
M7 Shrewsbury Walsall 1
M8 Swindon Reading 2
M9 Wigan Salford 1
M10 Peterborough Leyton Orient 1
R2 PERM: 2 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 1 x 1
SOCCER 10 �  Tue 2 Sep
Mark S10 V2  - BET from Mon 1 Sep 
Closes 20:30 Tues 2 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bradford City Grimsby 1
M2 Luton Town Barnet 1
M3 Braintree Tamworth 3
M4 Dover Athl Dag and Red 3
M5 Eastleigh Scunthorpe 1
M6 HamptonRich- Torquay 3
M7 Morecambe Forest Green 3
M8 Solihul Moors Yeovil Town 3
M9 Wealdstone Southend Utd 3
M10 America MG Avai 1
R16 PERM: 1 x 1 x 1,3 x 3 x 1,3 x 3 x 3 x 2,3 
x 3 x 1

SOCCER 4 �  Tue 2 Sep
Mark S4 V1 P1 - BET Tues 2 Sep ONLY 
Closes 20:00 Tues 2 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bolton Rotherham Utd 4
M2 Fleetwood T Accrington St 1
M3 Swindon Reading 4
M4 Peterborough Leyton Orient 1
R6 PERM: 4 x 1 x 4 x 1

SOCCER 4 �  Tue 2 Sep
Mark S4 V1 P2 - BET Tues 2 Sep ONLY 
Closes 20:30 Tues 2 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bradford City Grimsby 1
M2 Luton Town Barnet 1
M3 Gap Connah Bala Town 4
M4 Morecambe Forest Green 4
R6 PERM: 1 x 1 x 4 x 4

SOCCER 1  �  Tue 2 Sep
Mark S1 V2  - BET Tues 2 Sep ONLY 
Closes 20:30 Tues 2 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Luton Town Barnet 1
R6 PERM: 1



POOLS, TIPS & PERMS
Wednesday 3 September 2025

TIPS for S6, S10, S13 & ANY 13Xtra: 
1 = Team A win; 2 = Draw; 3 = Team 
B win. TSE tips for S1, S4: 1 = Team 
A win by 1 goal; 2 = Team A win by 2 
goals or more; 3 = No-score draw; 4 = 
Score draw; 5= Team B win by 1 goal; 
6 =Team B win by 2 goals or more. 
COST OF BETS: Single entry (one 
choice each match) = R6 for S4 & S6; 
R2 for S10, S13, ANY 13Xtra; R3 for 
M10. Permutation bets = R6 per com-
bination S4, S6; R2 for S10, S13, ANY 
13Xtra; R3 for M10. EXAMPLE: S6 
with 2 choices in M1, M2 and M3 and 
one choice in the others = 2 x 2 x 2 x 
1 x 1 x 1 = 8 combinations @ R6 each 
= R48. 
MORE INFO/OPEN TAB ACCOUNT: 
Call 0861 444 822 or www.soccer6.
co.za or www.tab.co.za

Wednesday 3 September 2025

SOCCER 6 �  Wed 3 Sep
Mark S6 V1 P1 - BET from Tues 2 Sep 
Closes 20:45 Wed 3 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Brackley Town Carlisle Utd 3
M2 Gateshead Altrincham 1
M3 Halifax Town Woking 1
M4 Hartlepool Utd Boston U FC 1
M5 Sutton Utd Boreham Wood 1
M6 Truro Aldershot 3
R48 PERM: 1,3 x 1,3 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1,3
SOCCER 6 �  Wed 3 Sep
Mark S6 V1 P2 - BET from Tues 2 Sep 
Closes 22:00 Wed 3 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Envigado Millonarios 1
M2 America de Cali CA Bucaramanga 1
M3 Greenville Triu Portland HOP 2
M4 Westchester SC Rich Kickers 2
M5 Hartford Indy Eleven 1
M6 Indep Medellin Fortaleza 1
R6 PERM: 1 x 1 x 2 x 2 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 10 �  Wed 3 Sep
Mark S10 V3  - BET from Tues 2 Sep 
Closes 20:45 Wed 3 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Brackley Town Carlisle Utd 2
M2 Gateshead Altrincham 1
M3 Halifax Town Woking 1
M4 Hartlepool Utd Boston U FC 1
M5 Sutton Utd Boreham Wood 2
M6 America de Cali CA Bucaramanga 1
M7 Greenville Triu Portland HOP 2
M8 Westchester SC Rich Kickers 2
M9 Hartford Indy Eleven 1
M10 Indep Medellin Fortaleza 1
R2 PERM: 2 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 1 x 2 x 2 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 4 �  Wed 3 Sep
Mark S4 V1 P1 - BET Wed 3 Sep ONLY 
Closes 20:45 Wed 3 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Gateshead Altrincham 1
M2 Halifax Town Woking 1
M3 Hartlepool Utd Boston U FC 1
M4 Sutton Utd Boreham Wood 4
R6 PERM: 1 x 1 x 1 x 4
SOCCER 4 �  Wed 3 Sep
Mark S4 V1 P2 - BET Wed 3 Sep ONLY 
Closes 22:00 Wed 3 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Envigado Millonarios 1
M2 America de Cali CA Bucaramanga 1
M3 Hartford Indy Eleven 1
M4 Indep Medellin Fortaleza 1
R6 PERM: 1 x 1 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 1  �  Wed 3 Sep
Mark S1 V1  - BET Wed 3 Sep ONLY 
Closes 23:59 Wed 3 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 America de Cali CA Bucaramanga 1
R6 PERM: 1



POOLS, TIPS & PERMS
Thursday 4 September 2025

TIPS for S6, S10, S13 & ANY 13Xtra: 
1 = Team A win; 2 = Draw; 3 = Team 
B win. TSE tips for S1, S4: 1 = Team 
A win by 1 goal; 2 = Team A win by 2 
goals or more; 3 = No-score draw; 4 = 
Score draw; 5= Team B win by 1 goal; 
6 =Team B win by 2 goals or more. 
COST OF BETS: Single entry (one 
choice each match) = R6 for S4 & S6; 
R2 for S10, S13, ANY 13Xtra; R3 for 
M10. Permutation bets = R6 per com-
bination S4, S6; R2 for S10, S13, ANY 
13Xtra; R3 for M10. EXAMPLE: S6 
with 2 choices in M1, M2 and M3 and 
one choice in the others = 2 x 2 x 2 x 
1 x 1 x 1 = 8 combinations @ R6 each 
= R48. 
MORE INFO/OPEN TAB ACCOUNT: 
Call 0861 444 822 or www.soccer6.
co.za or www.tab.co.za

Thursday 4 September 2025

SOCCER 6 �  Thu 4 Sep
Mark S6 V2 P1 - BET from Wed 3 Sep 
Closes 18:00 Thurs 4 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Angola Libya 1
M2 Georgia Turkey 3
M3 Guinea-Bissau Sierra Leone 2
M4 Lithuania Malta 1
M5 Madagascar Central Af Rep 1
M6 Luxembourg N Ireland 3
R6 PERM: 1 x 3 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 3
SOCCER 6 �  Thu 4 Sep
Mark S6 V2 P2 - BET from Wed 3 Sep 
Closes 20:45 Thurs 4 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bulgaria Spain 3
M2 Slovakia Germany 3
M3 Colombia Bolivia 1
M4 Paraguay Ecuador 1
M5 Uruguay Peru 1
M6 Brazil Chile 1
R6 PERM: 3 x 3 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 10 �  Thu 4 Sep
Mark S10 V1  - BET from Wed 3 Sep 
Closes 18:00 Thurs 4 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Angola Libya 1
M2 Georgia Turkey 3
M3 Guinea-Bissau Sierra Leone 2
M4 Lithuania Malta 1
M5 Madagascar Central Af Rep 1
M6 Mauritius Cape Verde 2
M7 AC Horsens Viborg 2
M8 Algeria Botswana 1
M9 Cameroon Swaziland 1
M10 Tunisia Liberia 1
R2 PERM: 1 x 3 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 2 x 2 x 1 x 1 x 1
SOCCER 10 �  Thu 4 Sep
Mark S10 V2  - BET from Wed 3 Sep 
Closes 20:45 Thurs 4 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bulgaria Spain 3
M2 Liechtnsten Belgium 3
M3 Luxembourg N Ireland 3
M4 Netherlands Poland 1
M5 Slovakia Germany 3
M6 Argentina Venezuela 1
M7 Colombia Bolivia 1
M8 Paraguay Ecuador 1
M9 Uruguay Peru 1
M10 Brazil Chile 1
R2 PERM: 3 x 3 x 3 x 1 x 3 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 4 �  Thu 4 Sep
Mark S4 V1 P1 - BET Thurs 4 Sep ONLY 
Closes 18:00 Thurs 4 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Angola Libya 1
M2 Georgia Turkey 5
M3 Madagascar Central Af Rep 1
M4 Luxembourg N Ireland 5
R6 PERM: 1 x 5 x 1 x 5
SOCCER 4 �  Thu 4 Sep
Mark S4 V1 P2 - BET Thurs 4 Sep ONLY 
Closes 20:45 Thurs 4 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Bulgaria Spain 5
M2 Slovakia Germany 5
M3 Colombia Bolivia 1
M4 Brazil Chile 1
R6 PERM: 5 x 5 x 1 x 1

SOCCER 13 �  Thu 4 Sep
Mark S13 V2  - BET from Wed 3 Sep 
Closes 20:15 Thurs 4 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Slovakia Germany 3
M2 Netherlands Poland 1
M3 Luxembourg N Ireland 3
M4 Argentina Venezuela 1
M5 Brazil Chile 1
M6 Colombia Bolivia 1
M7 Paraguay Ecuador 1
M8 Uruguay Peru 1
M9 Slovenia Sweden 3
M10 Denmark Scotland 1
M11 Ukraine France 3
M12 Iceland Azerbaijan 1
M13 Montenegro Czech Rep 3
R2 PERM: 3 x 1 x 3 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 3 x 
1 x 3 x 1 x 3

SOCCER 1  �  Thu 4 Sep
Mark S1 V2  - BET Thurs 4 Sep ONLY 
Closes 23:59 Thurs 4 Sep

     Team A           v       Team B Tip

M1 Brazil Chile 1
R6 PERM: 1


